MIL-DTL-83513 Micro-D Connectors
R04J Series Solder Cup Connectors
■ Micro-D Connectors
■ Twist Pin Contacts, High Density
■ Metal Shell, Nickel or Cadmium Plating
■ Solder Cup Connectors
■ Meets MIL-DTL-83513
Brief Introduction
How To Order
Contact ArrangementsSpecifications
31 17
16 1
15 9
8 1
9 6
5 1
66 46
45 24
23 1
58
40
21
20 1
1
74
57
39
1
37 20
19
51
21 12
11
35
36
19
18 1
25 14
13 1
     9 pins     15 pins     21 pins      25 pins
    31 pins
       74 pins
     51 pins
    66 pins     100 pins
R04J PI J W G
Series:
R04J—Standard Type